

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11229/2008

RAVI DEVELOPMENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHREE OSTWAL BUILDERS LTD.& ORS.  
WITH

Respondent(s)

SLP(C) CC 6735/2008  
SLP(C) NO.13149/2008  
SLP(C) NO.11229/2008  
SLP(C) NO.11355-56/2008  
SLP(C) NO.21754-55/2008  
SLP(C) NO.21756-57/2008

Date: 17/12/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 27.1.2009.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)